HARBOR FREIGHT

Replacement Parts

U.S. GENERAL

Green 26in Roller Cabinet

Iltem# 56234

Legacy UPC: 792363562348 | UPC: 792363562348

Part#
26246
26406

UPC: N/A
Part#
15717
16094
16095
16097
19045
19052
26222
26230
601276

U.S. GENERAL

26 in. x 22 In. Single Bank Green Roller Cabinet

ltem# 56104

UPC: N/A
Part#
15937
15938
15945
15947
19114
19117

Description
DRAWER TRIM
TOP SHELF LINER

Description

END CAP

DRAWER SLIDE SET (L&R)
END CAP 20-PACK

LOCK AND KEY SET

FIXED CASTER

LOCKING SWIVEL CASTER
SIDE HANDLE

DRAWER LINER

LOCK BAR

Description

DRAWER SLIDE SET (L&R)
LOCK AND KEY SET

END CAP 20-PACK

DRAWER LABEL MASTER PACK
LOCKING SWIVEL CASTER
FIXED CASTER

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased

US GENERAL

Bigger, Stronger, More Stable, Modular
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