

Replacement Parts



U.S. GENERAL

Green 26in Roller Cabinet

Item# 56234

Legacy UPC: 792363562348 | UPC: 792363562348

Part#	Description	Diagram Ref#	Price
26246	DRAWER TRIM	5	Call for Pricing
26406	TOP SHELF LINER	01	Call for Pricing
UPC: N/A			
Part#	Description	Diagram Ref#	Price
15717	END CAP	15	Call for Pricing
16094	DRAWER SLIDE SET (L&R)	6	Call for Pricing
16095	END CAP 20-PACK	15	Call for Pricing
16097	LOCK AND KEY SET	11, 12	Call for Pricing
19045	FIXED CASTER	8	Call for Pricing
19052	LOCKING SWIVEL CASTER	9	Call for Pricing
26222	SIDE HANDLE	2	Call for Pricing
26230	DRAWER LINER	7	Call for Pricing
601276	LOCK BAR	14	Call for Pricing

U.S. GENERAL

26 in. x 22 In. Single Bank Green Roller Cabinet

Item# 56104

UPC: N/A

Part#	Description	Diagram Ref#	Price
15937	DRAWER SLIDE SET (L&R)	6	Call for Pricing
15938	LOCK AND KEY SET	19	Call for Pricing
15945	END CAP 20-PACK	14	Call for Pricing
15947	DRAWER LABEL MASTER PACK	NONE	Call for Pricing
19114	LOCKING SWIVEL CASTER	7	Call for Pricing
19117	FIXED CASTER	11	Call for Pricing